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TS201819000070277

TS201819000072517

TS201819000722872

TS201819001163289

TS201819001554195

TS201819001617247

TS201819001624584

TS201819001779544

TS201819001995409

TS201819002100748

TS201819003533119

TS201819004274521

TS201819004719405

TS201819004829549

TS201819005399524
TS201819005567016

TS201819005592478

TS201819006507551

TS201819007339492

TS201819007538312

TS201819008261809

TS201819008270917

TS201819010539806

TS201819010790459

TS201819010826404

SURYAVAMSHI ABHISHEK /SURYAVANSHI GANGARAM

BANAVATH CHIRANJEEVI /BANAVATH LACHI RAM

KARLAPUDI SUPRIYA /karlapudi seetharamulu

YALALA SANJAY KUMAR /YALALA AMRUTH KUMAR

OLATHRU VIKAS REDDY /OLATHRU MANOHAR REDDY

SANTH VIGNESH /SANTH ASHOK

KETHAVATH RAJ KUMAR NAYAK /K RAMULU NAYAK

MOHAMMAD LAYEEQ UR RAHMAN KHAN /mohammad azam

pasha
MD ANWAR AHMED KHAN /MD FAIYAZ KHAN

BIKARI SRINIVAS REDDY /PRABHAKAR REDDY
DANABOINA SAIKIRAN /D VENKATESHWARALU
DONGRI SANDEEP /DONGRI RAJAIAH

MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUSHARAF /MOHAMMAD ABDUL
KHADEER

YELMAKANNE RAJASHEKAR REDDY /Venkatram Reddy

NUDRAT KHATOON /ABDULLAH MOHD AQEEL
RYAKALA SRIKANTH REDDY /RYAKALA ANJI REDDY

V SAMPATH KUMAR /V MACHANNA

RUQUIYA SALAM /salam bin afzal

KATRAVATH ALIVELA /KATRAVATH DASHARATH
AALA SHIVA KUMAR REDDY /AALA SATHYA REDDY
JATAVATH RAJU /JATAVATH MANGTHI

GOJALA PRASHANTH /GOJALA POTHANNA

E SATHVIKA /E PARVATH REDDY

SAYEEDA KHANAM /MD AYUB KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN /MOHAMMED KHALEEL AHMED KHAN

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX7976

XXXXXX9593

XXXXXX1382

XXXXXX8323

XXXXXX3184

XXXXXX5521

XXXXXX6238

XXXXXX9388

XXXXXX7010

XXXXXX3142

XXXXXX6412

XXXXXX5360

XXXXXX7169

XXXXXX7630

XXXXXX1242
XXXXXX2755

XXXXXX4626

XXXXXX0207

XXXXXX0495

XXXXXX3662

XXXXXX5006

XXXXXX3047

XXXXXX1425

XXXXXX6396

XXXXXX3661

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
B.A. B.COM( COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

B.A. B.COM( COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

27
28
29
30
31

32

TS201819010957113
TS201819011093580
TS201819011121282
TS201819011236451
TS201819011240034
TS201819011329777

TS201819011413661

SHAIK SHEEMA /Shaik mastan basha
NABEELA IRFAN /IRFAN HUSSAIN

MULTANI YAKHUB /MULTANI MASTHANSAB
MOHD ABU TALHA /MOHD NAUSHAD ALAM
AFREEN SIDDIQA /MOHAMMED VILAYAT ALI
BADDITI DON /BADDITI ADAIAH

NEHA SAMREEN /FAROOQ ALI

XXXXXX3893
XXXXXX9152
XXXXXX7856
XXXXXX2628
XXXXXX4365
XXXXXX1720

XXXXXX0186

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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TS201617005294327
TS201617008158688
TS201617009431740
TS201617011721011
TS201718005465969
TS201718006003259
TS201718006157986
TS201718006902118
TS201718008366486
TS201718009789681
TS201718009860240
TS201718009995329
TS201718010060966
TS201718010205776
TS201718010896518

chevulamaddi ravin /CHRAJALINGU
KETHAVATH RAMESH /KETHAVATH KOTA
UDITHYALA NIKHIL KUMAR /U MOGULAIAH

M JAYA KUMAR /M.YADAIGIRI

BODA NAVEEN /BODA NARSIMULU

SAPAVATH RAVINDER /SAPAVATH BIKNA
DEGAVATH LOKESH /DEGAVATH SAVAIRAM
SABHAVATH SUMAN /SABHAVATH VENKATESH
MD NAZIA /KAMROUDDIN

RAVI KUMAR K /K.sailu

CH NARESH /CH JANGAIAH

MADINE RAJU /MADINE SHANKER RAO
PINNAPURALLA ISSAK /PINNAPURALLA PANDU
SHAIK ABAID /SHAIK AMEER

THULLA RAMAKRISHNA /T MALLAIAH

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX9959
XXXXXX7805
XXXXXX4873
XXXXXX2481
XXXXXX8749
XXXXXX6086
XXXXXX6242
XXXXXX0991
XXXXXX7813
XXXXXX6133
XXXXXX2453
XXXXXX2012
XXXXXX1753
XXXXXX6753
XXXXXX5032

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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