NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	TS201819000070277	SURYAVAMSHI ABHISHEK /SURYAVANSHI GANGARAM	XXXXXX7976	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	TS201819000072517	BANAVATH CHIRANJEEVI /BANAVATH LACHI RAM	XXXXXX9593	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	TS201819000722872	KARLAPUDI SUPRIYA /karlapudi seetharamulu	XXXXXX1382	BACHELOR OF ARTS(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	TS201819001163289	YALALA SANJAY KUMAR /YALALA AMRUTH KUMAR	XXXXXX8323	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	TS201819001554195	OLATHRU VIKAS REDDY /OLATHRU MANOHAR REDDY	XXXXXX3184	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	TS201819001617247	SANTH VIGNESH /SANTH ASHOK	XXXXXX5521	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	TS201819001624584	KETHAVATH RAJ KUMAR NAYAK /K RAMULU NAYAK	XXXXXX6238	B.A. B.COM(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	TS201819001779544	MOHAMMAD LAYEEQ UR RAHMAN KHAN /mohammad azam pasha	XXXXXX9388	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
9	TS201819001995409	MD ANWAR AHMED KHAN /MD FAIYAZ KHAN	XXXXXX7010	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
10	TS201819002100748	BIKARI SRINIVAS REDDY /PRABHAKAR REDDY	XXXXXX3142	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	TS201819003533119	DANABOINA SAIKIRAN /D VENKATESHWARALU	XXXXXX6412	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	TS201819004274521	DONGRI SANDEEP /DONGRI RAJAIAH	XXXXXX5360	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	TS201819004719405	MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUSHARAF /MOHAMMAD ABDUL KHADEER	XXXXXX7169	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
14	TS201819004829549	YELMAKANNE RAJASHEKAR REDDY /Venkatram Reddy	XXXXXX7630	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	TS201819005399524	NUDRAT KHATOON /ABDULLAH MOHD AQEEL	XXXXXX1242	B.A. B.COM(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
16	TS201819005567016	RYAKALA SRIKANTH REDDY /RYAKALA ANJI REDDY	XXXXXX2755	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	TS201819005592478	V SAMPATH KUMAR /V MACHANNA	XXXXXX4626	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	TS201819006507551	RUQUIYA SALAM /salam bin afzal	XXXXXX0207	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
19	TS201819007339492	KATRAVATH ALIVELA /KATRAVATH DASHARATH	XXXXXX0495	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20	TS201819007538312	AALA SHIVA KUMAR REDDY /AALA SATHYA REDDY	XXXXXX3662	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
21	TS201819008261809	JATAVATH RAJU /JATAVATH MANGTHI	XXXXXX5006	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	TS201819008270917	GOJALA PRASHANTH /GOJALA POTHANNA	XXXXXX3047	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23	TS201819010539806	E SATHVIKA /E PARVATH REDDY	XXXXXX1425	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
24	TS201819010790459	SAYEEDA KHANAM /MD AYUB KHAN	XXXXXX6396	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
25	TS201819010826404	ABDULLAH KHAN /MOHAMMED KHALEEL AHMED KHAN	XXXXXX3661	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
26	TS201819010957113	SHAIK SHEEMA /Shaik mastan basha	XXXXXX3893	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
27	TS201819011093580	NABEELA IRFAN /IRFAN HUSSAIN	XXXXXX9152	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
28	TS201819011121282	MULTANI YAKHUB /MULTANI MASTHANSAB	XXXXXX7856	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
29	TS201819011236451	MOHD ABU TALHA /MOHD NAUSHAD ALAM	XXXXXX2628	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
30	TS201819011240034	AFREEN SIDDIQA /MOHAMMED VILAYAT ALI	XXXXXX4365	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
31	TS201819011329777	BADDITI DON /BADDITI ADAIAH	XXXXXX1720	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
32	TS201819011413661	NEHA SAMREEN /FAROOQ ALI	XXXXXX0186	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	TS201617005294327	chevulamaddi ravin /CHRAJALINGU	XXXXXX9959	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	TS201617008158688	KETHAVATH RAMESH /KETHAVATH KOTA	XXXXXX7805	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	TS201617009431740	UDITHYALA NIKHIL KUMAR /U MOGULAIAH	XXXXXX4873	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	TS201617011721011	M JAYA KUMAR /M.YADAIGIRI	XXXXXX2481	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	TS201718005465969	BODA NAVEEN /BODA NARSIMULU	XXXXXX8749	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	TS201718006003259	SAPAVATH RAVINDER /SAPAVATH BIKNA	XXXXXX6086	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	TS201718006157986	DEGAVATH LOKESH / DEGAVATH SAVAIRAM	XXXXXX6242	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	TS201718006902118	SABHAVATH SUMAN /SABHAVATH VENKATESH	XXXXXX0991	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	TS201718008366486	MD NAZIA /KAMROUDDIN	XXXXXX7813	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
10	TS201718009789681	RAVI KUMAR K /K.sailu	XXXXXX6133	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	TS201718009860240	CH NARESH /CH JANGAIAH	XXXXXX2453	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	TS201718009995329	MADINE RAJU /MADINE SHANKER RAO	XXXXXX2012	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	TS201718010060966	PINNAPURALLA ISSAK /PINNAPURALLA PANDU	XXXXXX1753	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	TS201718010205776	SHAIK ABAID /SHAIK AMEER	XXXXXX6753	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
15	TS201718010896518	THULLA RAMAKRISHNA /T MALLAIAH	XXXXXX5032	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

